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PURPOSES ONLY³

RANDOLPH COUNTY
Assessor's Office

Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor

Legend Restriction

All ta x m a ps c rea ted under th e provisions of
rea ppra isa l leg isla tion a re th e property of th e Assessor
of Ra ndolph  County, West Virg inia  a nd th e reproduc tion,
c opying , m odific a tion, distrib ution or sa le of suc h  ta x
m a ps or a ny copies th ereof w ith out th e w ritten
perm ission of th e Ra ndolph  County Assessor is
proh ib ited by la w .

Distric t 02
Da te of P ub lic a tion: 1/30/2024

ELKINS, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

P revious Deed
P roperty

Ra ilroa d Rig h t of Wa y

Roa d Ea sem ent

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Sc a le: 1"=100'
Roa d Rig h t of Wa y
River

Distric t Bounda ry
BEVERLY

131

15

10130
13

1241231
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

R.E.B.   3-29-1989
OGIS  J.E.B.   5-1-1996
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Revisions
19
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